www.techbrite.com |513-772-5070| Cincinna�, OH | info@techbrite.com
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
PART NUMBER:
DATE:
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION:
Lumens
9000 / 13000 / 18500 /

  105 105w 48V 347-480v 50K 5000K B Black P3 347v M4 347-480v  SP
Slipfitter
Mount
T4 Type 4 Blank
No Surge
Protection
  150 150w         W White P4 480v Blank
No
Sensor
WM Wall Mount T5 Type 5
  250 250w             Blank
No
Photocell
  300 300w
PART NUMBER LUMENS WATTS LPW VOLT COLOR DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS  WEIGHT DLC
TB-SB70W2750KDSPT3-M 9000 70 128 120-277 5000 LED Shoebox/ Slipfi2er / Type 3  46x36.5x12cm  11 LBS Premium
TB-SB105W2750KDSPT3-M 13000 105 123 120-277 5000 LED Shoebox/ Slipfi2er / Type 3  46x36.5x12cm  11 LBS Standard
TB-SB110W4850KDSPT3-M 13000 110 118 347-480 5000 LED Shoebox/ Slipfi2er / Type 3  46x36.5x12cm  11 LBS Standard
TB-SB150W2750KDSPT3-M 18500 150 123 120-277 5000 LED Shoebox/ Slipfi2er / Type 3  54x36x12cm  16 LBS Premium
TB-SB150W4850KDSPT3-M 19000 150 126 347-480 5000 LED Shoebox/ Slipfi2er / Type 3  54x36x12cm  16 LBS Premium
TB-SB250W2750KDSPT3-M 33000 250 132 120-277 5000 LED Shoebox/ Slipfi2er / Type 3  54x36x12cm  27LBS Standard
TB-SB250W4850KDSPT3-M 33000 250 132 347-480 5000 LED Shoebox/ Slipfi2er / Type 3  54x36x12cm  27LBS Standard
TB-SB300W2750KDSPT3-M 39000 300 130 120-277 5000 LED Shoebox/ Slipfi2er / Type 3  54x36x12cm  27 LBS Premium
TB-SB300W4850KDSPT3-M 39000 300 130 347-480 5000 LED Shoebox/ Slipfi2er / Type 3  54x36x12cm  27 LBS Premium
PHOTOMETRICS:
Type 3:
Type 3 optics produce an asymmetrical pattern that directs
the majority of the light forward and equally on both sides